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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John

Performance List

Event  102   Women Open 100 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Unattached 12.57Grant, Amy Lynn ______________________ _______1 244
A S E A 12.83McKay, Shawna ______________________ _______2 128
Fast Tracks 12.95Clarke, Livia ______________________ _______3 154
Saint John T 12.98Carr, Emily ______________________ _______4 205
Unattached N 13.01Brennan, Bridget ______________________ _______5 250
Motley Crew 13.08Gallagher, Ashley ______________________ _______6 190
Fast Tracks 13.16Desai, Sneha ______________________ _______7 155
Fredericton 13.30Baba, Victoria ______________________ _______8 174
Fredericton 13.53McDonald, Tess ______________________ _______9 182
Saint John T 13.75Whitcomb, Emily ______________________ _______10 237
A S E A 14.26Guimond, Mylène ______________________ _______11 114
Fredericton 14.48Gottschalk, Gracie ______________________ _______12 178
A S E A NTFrenette, Christelle ______________________ _______13 111
Saint John T NTTopolinsky, Evynn ______________________ _______14 236
Saint John T NTDuplessis, Kelsey ______________________ _______15 211

Event  900   Women 99 & Under 200 Meter Dash PARA Wheelch
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTCoombes, Veronica ______________________ _______1 107

Event  104   Women Open 200 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Unattached 26.21Grant, Amy Lynn ______________________ _______1 244
A S E A 26.37McKay, Shawna ______________________ _______2 128
Fast Tracks 26.59Clarke, Livia ______________________ _______3 154
Saint John T 26.72McDonald, Rachelle ______________________ _______4 225
Fast Tracks 26.91Desai, Sneha ______________________ _______5 155
Motley Crew 27.00Gallagher, Ashley ______________________ _______6 190
Unattached N 27.03Brennan, Bridget ______________________ _______7 250
Saint John T 27.30Carr, Emily ______________________ _______8 205
A S E A 27.67Malone, Olivia ______________________ _______9 126
Saint John T 29.40Whitcomb, Emily ______________________ _______10 237
Fredericton 29.92Gottschalk, Gracie ______________________ _______11 178
Saint John T NTTopolinsky, Evynn ______________________ _______12 236

Event  106   Women 15 & Under 300 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A 44.67Malone, Olivia ______________________ _______1 126
Fil-Oup NTVoyer, Stéphanie ______________________ _______2 172

Event  902   Women 99 & Under 400 Meter Dash PARA Wheelch
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTCoombes, Veronica ______________________ _______1 107

Event  108   Women 16+ 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Unattached 57.45Grant, Amy Lynn ______________________ _______1 244
Unattached 57.95Myatt, Sarah ______________________ _______2 247
Saint John T 58.16Annear, Grace ______________________ _______3 199
Fast Tracks 59.51Clarke, Livia ______________________ _______4 154
Motley Crew 1:00.00Gallagher, Ashley ______________________ _______5 190
Truro Lions 1:00.01McCavour, Brett ______________________ _______6 239
Unattached N 1:00.02Brennan, Bridget ______________________ _______7 250
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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John

Performance List

Event  108   ...   (Women 16+ 400 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 1:00.11McDonald, Rachelle ______________________ _______8 225
Fredericton 1:00.55Cécire, Nathalie ______________________ _______9 177
A S E A 1:10.00Guimond, Mylène ______________________ _______10 114
A S E A NTCoombes, Veronica ______________________ _______11 107
Fil-Oup NTGagnon, Magali ______________________ _______12 165

Event  110   Women Open 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 2:07.12Annear, Grace ______________________ _______1 199
Unattached 2:17.00Myatt, Sarah ______________________ _______2 247
Fast Tracks 2:17.10Macaulay, Leah ______________________ _______3 160
Fast Tracks 2:18.53Hall, Chelsey ______________________ _______4 157
Saint John T 2:20.95Robinson, Katie ______________________ _______5 233
Saint John T 2:22.00Kean, Sara ______________________ _______6 219
Fredericton 2:24.08Cécire, Nathalie ______________________ _______7 177
Fil-Oup 2:25.73Ouellet, Béatrice ______________________ _______8 169
A S E A 2:27.70Dickinson, Laura ______________________ _______9 108
Fil-Oup 2:45.06Jean, Elisa ______________________ _______10 167
Fil-Oup 2:55.04Gagnon, Magali ______________________ _______11 165
A S E A NTBlack, Sophie ______________________ _______12 102

Event  112   Women 15 & Under 1200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Motley Crew NTVatcher, Natasha ______________________ _______1 195
Fil-Oup NTJean, Elisa ______________________ _______2 167

Event  904   Women 99 & Under 1500 Meter Run PARA Wheelch
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTCoombes, Veronica ______________________ _______1 107

Event  114   Women 16+ 1500 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fast Tracks 4:25.84Macpherson, Sarah ______________________ _______1 161
Fredericton 4:41.98Schwarz, Luisa ______________________ _______2 186
Unattached 4:45.00Hardy, Melissa ______________________ _______3 245
Saint John T 4:45.81Dunn, Taylor ______________________ _______4 210
Fil-Oup 4:47.03Ouellet, Béatrice ______________________ _______5 169
A S E A 5:12.68Dickinson, Laura ______________________ _______6 108
A S E A NTCoombes, Veronica ______________________ _______7 107

Event  116   Women 15 & Under 2000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fredericton 7:21.29Underhill, Chelsey ______________________ _______1 187
Saint John T NTBonga, Laura ______________________ _______2 201
Saint John T NTBonga, Charly ______________________ _______3 200

Event  118   Women 16+ 3000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 10:31.21Dunn, Taylor ______________________ _______1 210

Event  120   Women 18+ 5000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fast Tracks 17:02.00Macpherson, Sarah ______________________ _______1 161
Unattached 18:35.00Hardy, Melissa ______________________ _______2 245
Fredericton NTSchwarz, Luisa ______________________ _______3 186
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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John

Performance List

Event  120   ...   (Women 18+ 5000 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Motley Crew NTAltman, Katey ______________________ _______4 188
Motley Crew NTManuel, Lynette ______________________ _______5 193

Event  121   Women 15 & Under 80 Meter Hurdles 76cm / 30"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTWhitters, Katie ______________________ _______1 139
Fil-Oup NTVoyer, Stéphanie ______________________ _______2 172

Event  122   Women 16-17 100 Meter Hurdles 76cm / 30"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T NTTopolinsky, Evynn ______________________ _______1 236

Event  123   Women 18+ 100 Meter Hurdles 84cm / 33"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fredericton 16.76Baba, Victoria ______________________ _______1 174
Saint John T NTDuplessis, Kelsey ______________________ _______2 211
Unattached N NTLewis, Paige ______________________ _______3 255

Event  125   Women 15 & Under 200 Meter Hurdles 76cm / 30"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fil-Oup NTVoyer, Stéphanie ______________________ _______1 172
A S E A NTWhitters, Katie ______________________ _______2 139
A S E A NTBlack, Sophie ______________________ _______3 102
Fil-Oup NTJean, Elisa ______________________ _______4 167

Event  128   Women 18+ 400 Meter Hurdles 76cm / 30"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T NTLeblanc, Victoria ______________________ _______1 221
A S E A NTDayton, Madison ______________________ _______2 257
Truro Lions NTMcCavour, Brett ______________________ _______3 239

Event  131   Women 18+ 2000 Meter Steeplechase 76cm / 30"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 7:13.67Robinson, Katie ______________________ _______1 233
Fast Tracks 7:48.05Kiely, Alexondra ______________________ _______2 158

Event  141   Women 17 & Under High Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Unattached 1.55mCook, Hailee ______________________ _______1 242
A S E A NHBlack, Sophie ______________________ _______2 102

Event  146   Women Open Pole Vault
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Fil-Oup 1.80mGagnon, Magali ______________________ _______1 165

Event  135   Women 17 & Under Long Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Unattached 4.98mCook, Hailee ______________________ _______1 242
Saint John T NDLeblanc, Victoria ______________________ _______2 221

Event  137   Women 18+ Long Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Unattached N 5.10mBrennan, Bridget ______________________ _______1 250
A S E A 4.79mLeblanc, Monika ______________________ _______2 119
A S E A NDMacDonald, Samantha ______________________ _______3 121
Fredericton NDBaba, Victoria ______________________ _______4 174
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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John

Performance List

Event  143   Women 18+ Triple Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Fredericton 10.38mMcDonald, Tess ______________________ _______1 182
A S E A 10.10mLeblanc, Monika ______________________ _______2 119
A S E A NDMacDonald, Samantha ______________________ _______3 121

Event  147   Women 16-17 Shot Put 3kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A NDFrenette, Christelle ______________________ _______1 111

Event  148   Women 18-22 Shot Put 4kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Athlétisme C 12.07mBell, Jennifer ______________________ _______1 140
A S E A NDChristell, Frenette ______________________ _______2 105
Saint John T NDOduneye, Victoria ______________________ _______3 228

Event  906   Women 99 & Under Shot Put PARA Shot Pu
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Fredericton NDRichardson, Kellianne ______________________ _______1 185
A S E A NDRobichaud, Christel ______________________ _______2 132

Event  160   Women 18-22 Discus Throw 1kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 40.26mMaltais, Naomie ______________________ _______1 127
A S E A NDChristell, Frenette ______________________ _______2 105
Saint John T NDOduneye, Victoria ______________________ _______3 228

Event  210   Women 50-74 Discus Throw 1kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 15.00mCameron, Adrienne ______________________ _______1 204
Saint John T NDLoparco, Sue ______________________ _______2 222
Saint John T NDPeabody, Sharon ______________________ _______3 230

Event  907   Women 99 & Under Discus Throw PARA 1kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Fredericton NDRichardson, Kellianne ______________________ _______1 185
A S E A NDRobichaud, Christel ______________________ _______2 132

Event  157   Women 16-17 Hammer Throw 3kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A NDFrenette, Christelle ______________________ _______1 111

Event  158   Women 18-22 Hammer Throw 4kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 45.45mMaltais, Naomie ______________________ _______1 127

Event  155   Women 18-22 Javelin Throw 600g
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Fredericton 40.45mBerry, Zoe ______________________ _______1 175
Athlétisme C NDGauvin, Lindsay ______________________ _______2 145

Event  133   Women 16-22 Heptathlon
 Name FinalsTeam Place PointsComp#

A S E A 4080MacDonald, Sydney ______________________ _______1 122
A S E A 3695Doiron, Stephanie ______________________ _______2 109
Fil-Oup NPPelletier, Justine ______________________ _______3 171

Event  101   Men Open 100 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fredericton 10.84Bouchard, Jason ______________________ _______1 176
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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John
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Event  101   ...   (Men Open 100 Meter Dash Prelims)
 Name Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fil-Oup 11.09Lavoie, Julien ______________________ _______2 168
Fredericton 11.14Ivey, Ricard ______________________ _______3 179
Unattached N 11.20Williston, Alexander ______________________ _______4 254
Saint John T 11.24Hayes, Jacob ______________________ _______5 216
Fredericton 11.40Retallick, Jeffrey ______________________ _______6 184
Carleton Nor 11.41Kinney, Adrian ______________________ _______7 149
Y H Z 11.52Kyle, Scott ______________________ _______8 256
Fast Tracks 11.58Berkshire, Jack ______________________ _______9 153
Saint John T 11.65Peabody, Alexander ______________________ _______10 229
A S E A 11.80Stuart, Alex ______________________ _______11 135
Saint John T 11.86Smith, Alex ______________________ _______12 235
Athlétisme C 11.89Gauthier, Shawn ______________________ _______13 144
Unattached N 11.90Brennan, Timonthy ______________________ _______14 251
Carleton-Yor 11.91Ebbett, Oliver ______________________ _______15 150
A S E A 11.96Wesselius, Jeffrey ______________________ _______16 137
A S E A 11.97Snair, Myles ______________________ _______17 133
A S E A 12.21Mueller, Sebastian ______________________ _______18 129
Saint John T 13.70Britton, Ross ______________________ _______19 202
Saint John T 14.46Evans, Jonah ______________________ _______20 213
Saint John T 16.12Jefferson, David ______________________ _______21 217
Saint John T NTEllis, Ryan ______________________ _______22 212
Motley Crew NTCorbould, Gregory ______________________ _______23 189
A S E A NTJones, Kristopher ______________________ _______24 116
Unattached NTClark, Isaac ______________________ _______25 240
Unattached NTCleghorn, Brandon ______________________ _______26 241

Event  901   Men 99 & Under 200 Meter Dash PARA Wheelch
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTBrace, James ______________________ _______1 103

Event  103   Men Open 200 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fredericton 21.65Bouchard, Jason ______________________ _______1 176
Saint John T 22.64Hayes, Jacob ______________________ _______2 216
Fast Tracks 22.76McLaughlin, Matthew ______________________ _______3 163
Unattached N 23.00Williston, Alexander ______________________ _______4 254
Saint John T 23.20Brown, Daniel ______________________ _______5 203
Fredericton 23.30Retallick, Jeffrey ______________________ _______6 184
Fast Tracks 23.30Berkshire, Jack ______________________ _______7 153
Fredericton 23.34Ivey, Ricard ______________________ _______8 179
Y H Z 23.50Kyle, Scott ______________________ _______9 256
Fil-Oup 23.91Lavoie, Julien ______________________ _______10 168
Unattached N 23.99Leblanc, Brandon ______________________ _______11 252
Fil-Oup 24.08Cossette, Samuel ______________________ _______12 164
Saint John T 24.17Smith, Alex ______________________ _______13 235
Saint John T 24.35Whitcomb, Mike ______________________ _______14 238
Unattached N 24.44Brennan, Timonthy ______________________ _______15 251
A S E A 24.54Maclean, Nicholas ______________________ _______16 125
Fil-Oup 24.58Ouellet, Maxime ______________________ _______17 170
Athlétisme C 24.80Frenette, Patrick ______________________ _______18 143
Athlétisme C 24.81Gauthier, Shawn ______________________ _______19 144
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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John

Performance List

Event  103   ...   (Men Open 200 Meter Dash Prelims)
 Name Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Motley Crew 26.00Gratton, Mathew ______________________ _______20 191
A S E A 26.30Mueller, Sebastian ______________________ _______21 129
A S E A 26.30Grant, Donnie ______________________ _______22 112
Saint John T 28.39Britton, Ross ______________________ _______23 202
Motley Crew 30.00Gratton, Mitchell ______________________ _______24 192
Saint John T NTEllis, Ryan ______________________ _______25 212
A S E A NTSnair, Myles ______________________ _______26 133
A S E A NTJones, Kristopher ______________________ _______27 116
Fredericton NTJustason, Andrew ______________________ _______28 180
Motley Crew NTCorbould, Gregory ______________________ _______29 189

Event  105   Men 15 & Under 300 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A 40.25Maclean, Nicholas ______________________ _______1 125
Fast Tracks NTBerkshire, Jack ______________________ _______2 153
Saint John T NTEllis, Ryan ______________________ _______3 212
Fil-Oup NTGagnon, Vincent ______________________ _______4 166

Event  903   Men 99 & Under 400 Meter Dash PARA Wheelch
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTBrace, James ______________________ _______1 103

Event  107   Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fast Tracks 48.19Gaudes, Adam ______________________ _______1 156
Fredericton 49.30Bouchard, Jason ______________________ _______2 176
Fast Tracks 49.80McLaughlin, Matthew ______________________ _______3 163
Saint John T 51.50Brown, Daniel ______________________ _______4 203
A S E A 52.07Coholan, Alexandre ______________________ _______5 106
Fredericton 53.00Retallick, Jeffrey ______________________ _______6 184
Athlétisme C 53.61Cormier, Jonathan ______________________ _______7 141
Saint John T 53.65Cormier, Anthony ______________________ _______8 208
Unattached N 54.11Brennan, Timonthy ______________________ _______9 251
Athlétisme C 55.30Frenette, Patrick ______________________ _______10 143
Saint John T 55.81Fowler, Ben ______________________ _______11 214
Fil-Oup 55.95Cossette, Samuel ______________________ _______12 164
Motley Crew 56.50Gratton, Mathew ______________________ _______13 191
Fil-Oup NTOuellet, Maxime ______________________ _______14 170
Unattached NTFrancis, Isaiah ______________________ _______15 243

Event  109   Men Open 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fast Tracks 1:48.76Gaudes, Adam ______________________ _______1 156
O2 1:51.66Doiron, Jean-Marc ______________________ _______2 197
Saint John T 1:54.32MacMackin, Nick ______________________ _______3 223
A S E A 1:56.00Mackenzie, Jason ______________________ _______4 124
Saint John T 1:56.05Dumouchel, Pierre ______________________ _______5 209
Saint John T 2:00.05Shanks, Josh ______________________ _______6 234
Athlétisme C 2:04.99Cormier, Jonathan ______________________ _______7 141
Fast Tracks 2:10.49Leblanc, Andrew ______________________ _______8 159
Fast Tracks 2:11.46Masterson, Tully ______________________ _______9 162
Fast Tracks 2:13.43Amos, Alexander ______________________ _______10 152
Motley Crew 2:18.00Gratton, Mitchell ______________________ _______11 192
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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John

Performance List

Event  109   ...   (Men Open 800 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 2:31.03Casey, Dallas ______________________ _______12 206
Fil-Oup 2:49.64Gagnon, Vincent ______________________ _______13 166
Unattached NTSaucier, Daniel ______________________ _______14 248
Saint John T NTFowler, Ben ______________________ _______15 214

Event  111   Men 15 & Under 1200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 3:27.00Graves, Brady ______________________ _______1 215

Event  905   Men 99 & Under 1500 Meter Run PARA Wheelch
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTBrace, James ______________________ _______1 103

Event  113   Men 16+ 1500 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 3:55.54MacMackin, Nick ______________________ _______1 223
Saint John T 3:57.50McNeil, Matthew ______________________ _______2 227
Saint John T 3:59.80Shanks, Josh ______________________ _______3 234
A S E A 4:03.02Hebert, Dylan ______________________ _______4 115
Saint John T 4:14.56Dumouchel, Pierre ______________________ _______5 209
Fast Tracks 4:37.02Masterson, Tully ______________________ _______6 162
Saint John T 4:51.06Casey, Dallas ______________________ _______7 206
Pearlgate T&F Club NTNoseworthy, Matt ______________________ _______8 198

Event  115   Men 15 & Under 2000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T NTGraves, Brady ______________________ _______1 215

Event  117   Men 16+ 3000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Saint John T 10:00.00Coffin, Alex ______________________ _______1 207
A S E A NTMacintosh, Angus ______________________ _______2 123

Event  119   Men 18+ 5000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

O2 14:15.50Cassidy, Ryan ______________________ _______1 196
Unattached 14:54.16McNeil, Daniel ______________________ _______2 246
A S E A 14:57.30Pellerin, Jeremie ______________________ _______3 130
A S E A 15:00.00Wesselius, Lee ______________________ _______4 138
Saint John T 15:05.22McNeil, Matthew ______________________ _______5 227
Antigonish T 15:40.00Deering, Stephen ______________________ _______6 101
Athlétisme C 17:30.00Thomas, Bryan ______________________ _______7 147
A S E A NTThibodeau, Paul ______________________ _______8 136
Pearlgate T&F Club NTNoseworthy, Matt ______________________ _______9 198
Motley Crew NTMurphy, James ______________________ _______10 194

Event  124   Men 16-17 110 Meter Hurdles 91cm / 36"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A 16.61Mueller, Sebastian ______________________ _______1 129
A S E A 16.92Bradley, Jacob ______________________ _______2 104
Saint John T 17.95Evans, Jonah ______________________ _______3 213

Event  126   Men 16-17 300 Meter Hurdles 84cm / 33"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A 41.80Bradley, Jacob ______________________ _______1 104
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St. John
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Event  127   Men 18+ 400 Meter Hurdles 91cm / 36"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Unattached N 56.89Leblanc, Brandon ______________________ _______1 252
Saint John T 58.00Brown, Daniel ______________________ _______2 203
A S E A 58.06Coholan, Alexandre ______________________ _______3 106
A S E A 59.04Stuart, Alex ______________________ _______4 135
Saint John T NTCormier, Anthony ______________________ _______5 208

Event  129   Men 15 & Under 1500 Meter Steeplechase 76cm / 30"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

Fast Tracks NTAmos, Alexander ______________________ _______1 152

Event  130   Men 16-17 2000 Meter Steeplechase 84cm / 33"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

A S E A NTMacintosh, Angus ______________________ _______1 123
A S E A NTGraves, Jordan ______________________ _______2 113

Event  132   Men 18+ 3000 Meter Steeplechase 91cm / 36"
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

O2 8:49.45Cassidy, Ryan ______________________ _______1 196
A S E A 9:16.00Wesselius, Lee ______________________ _______2 138

Event  140   Men 17 & Under High Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 1.67mGrant, Donnie ______________________ _______1 112
A S E A NHMaclean, Nicholas ______________________ _______2 125
A S E A NHSteeves, Clint ______________________ _______3 134
Carleton-Yor NHEbbett, Oliver ______________________ _______4 150

Event  138   Men 18+ High Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Carleton-Yor 1.75mJohnson, Jordan ______________________ _______1 151
Unattached NHCleghorn, Brandon ______________________ _______2 241

Event  145   Men 49 & Under Pole Vault
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 2.70mBritton, Ross ______________________ _______1 202
Fredericton NHJustason, Andrew ______________________ _______2 180

Event  134   Men 17 & Under Long Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 6.13mFowler, Ben ______________________ _______1 214
Carleton-Yor 5.85mEbbett, Oliver ______________________ _______2 150
A S E A 5.69mSteeves, Clint ______________________ _______3 134
Unattached N 5.60mBrennan, Timonthy ______________________ _______4 251
A S E A 5.40mWesselius, Jeffrey ______________________ _______5 137
A S E A 5.06mGrant, Donnie ______________________ _______6 112
Saint John T NDEllis, Ryan ______________________ _______7 212
Motley Crew NDCorbould, Gregory ______________________ _______8 189
Unattached NDFrancis, Isaiah ______________________ _______9 243

Event  136   Men 18+ Long Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 7.29mLandry, Pierre ______________________ _______1 117
Athlétisme C 6.00mDesjardins, Pascal ______________________ _______2 142
Saint John T 3.07mJefferson, David ______________________ _______3 217
Unattached NDCleghorn, Brandon ______________________ _______4 241
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St. John
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Event  144   Men Open Triple Jump
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Athlétisme C 12.00mDesjardins, Pascal ______________________ _______1 142
Fil-Oup 11.98mLavoie, Julien ______________________ _______2 168
Fredericton 11.63mAncheta, Kyle ______________________ _______3 173
A S E A 11.20mSteeves, Clint ______________________ _______4 134
Fil-Oup 10.74mCossette, Samuel ______________________ _______5 164
A S E A 10.70mWesselius, Jeffrey ______________________ _______6 137
Unattached NDCleghorn, Brandon ______________________ _______7 241

Event  149   Men 16-17 Shot Put 5kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Athletisme R 12.93mTurgeon, Liam ______________________ _______1 148
Unattached N NDSonier, Jordan ______________________ _______2 253

Event  150   Men 18-22 Shot Put 7.26kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Athlétisme C 12.85mGionet, Jonathan ______________________ _______1 146
Fredericton 11.27mKerr, David ______________________ _______2 181
A S E A 11.15mLeblanc, Aaron ______________________ _______3 118
A S E A NDDragoshi, Rilind ______________________ _______4 110

Event  201   Men 60-69 Shot Put 5kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 9.50mKiraly, Imrich ______________________ _______1 220

Event  908   Men 99 & Under Shot Put PARA Shot Pu
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A NDDragoshi, Rilind ______________________ _______1 110

Event  159   Men 18-22 Discus Throw 2kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 40.72mRobertson, Chris ______________________ _______1 131
Unattached N 36.21mSonier, Jordan ______________________ _______2 253
Athlétisme C 35.00mGionet, Jonathan ______________________ _______3 146
A S E A 32.85mLeblanc, Aaron ______________________ _______4 118
Saint John T NDMcLennan, Cameron ______________________ _______5 226

Event  209   Men 50-59 Discus Throw 1.5kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T NDMcDonald, Calvin ______________________ _______1 224

Event  208   Men 60-69 Discus Throw 1kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 32.16mKiraly, Imrich ______________________ _______1 220
Saint John T 31.49mJefferson, David ______________________ _______2 217

Event  156   Men 18-22 Hammer Throw 7.26kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Fredericton 40.64mKerr, David ______________________ _______1 181
A S E A 34.20mLeblanc, Aaron ______________________ _______2 118
Saint John T NDMcLennan, Cameron ______________________ _______3 226

Event  206   Men 35-49 Hammer Throw 7.26kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 29.64mLeblanc, Steve ______________________ _______1 120
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Canada Games Trials 2013 - 29/06/2013 to 30/06/2013
St. John

Performance List

Event  207   Men 60-69 Hammer Throw 5kg
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 24.79mJefferson, David ______________________ _______1 217
Saint John T 22.99mKiraly, Imrich ______________________ _______2 220

Event  154   Men 15 & Under Javelin Throw 600g
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 34.20mGrant, Donnie ______________________ _______1 112
Fil-Oup 27.66mGagnon, Vincent ______________________ _______2 166
Fredericton NDO'Sullivan, Kevin ______________________ _______3 183

Event  153   Men 16-17 Javelin Throw 700g
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Unattached N 47.11mSonier, Jordan ______________________ _______1 253
Saint John T 36.27mPeabody, Zachary ______________________ _______2 231
Unattached NDSimon, Trevor ______________________ _______3 249

Event  152   Men 18-22 Javelin Throw 800g
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 73.25mJones, Caleb ______________________ _______1 218
Saint John T 64.96mQuigg, Mitch ______________________ _______2 232
Fil-Oup 25.03mOuellet, Maxime ______________________ _______3 170

Event  205   Men 50-59 Javelin Throw 700g
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T NDMcDonald, Calvin ______________________ _______1 224

Event  204   Men 60-69 Javelin Throw 600g
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 22.96mKiraly, Imrich ______________________ _______1 220

Event  202   Men 35-49 Weight Throw 15.88kg / 35
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

A S E A 9.42mLeblanc, Steve ______________________ _______1 120

Event  203   Men 60-69 Weight Throw 9.08kg / 20l
 Name FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

Saint John T 10.00mKiraly, Imrich ______________________ _______1 220
Saint John T NDJefferson, David ______________________ _______2 217


